Features
TREK-743 7" Vehicle Mounted Computer with
AMD LX800 Processor
7" WVGA TFT LCD, with adjustable brightness
5 programmable function keys with LED backlight
Rugged aluminum enclosure and fanless design
Embedded OS Support (Win CE6.0 or XP Embedded)
Flexible expansion capability for IEEE 802.11b/g WLAN, GPS, GPRS/CDMA/

A B
C D E F
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-743R-A1E TREK-743R bare-bone w/ A1 ver.
TREK-743R-HA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/HSUPA
TREK-743R-GA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/GPS, GPRS, BT
TREK-743R-XPEA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/XPE, 1G RAM, 2G CF
TREK-743R-WCEA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/WLAN, CE6.0, 512M RAM, 2G CF
TREK-743R-GXPEA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/GPS, GPRS, XPE, BT, 1G RAM, 2G CF
TREK-743R-CWXPEA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/GPS, CDMA, WLAN, XPE, 1G RAM,
4G CF
TREK-743R-HWXPEA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/GPS, HSDPA, WLAN, XPE, 1G RAM,
2G CF
TREK-743R-GWXPEA1E TREK-743R-A1E w/GPS, GPRS, WALN, BT, XPE, 1G RAM,
2G CF
Packing list
P/N Description
1700017857 A Cable POWER CON-3P 183.6cm TREK-743    x1
1750001380 GPS antenna N12G0002 5.5V 22mA 40.5x38 w/5m   x1 (Optional)
1750005865 Antenna L=10.9cm 50Ohm AN8921F-5701SM   x1 (GPRS, Optional)
2006074310 TREK-743 user manual for 3C (CHS) 1st ed  x1
2028077500 China RoHS List for TREK Series 1st ed  x1